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Fony6

2267340-18
2210801-19
2242007-20
2241718-20
2241720-20
2267319-18
2210517-19
2210140-19
2218101-14
2241917-20
2210331-19
2241921-20
2210531-19
4515222-19
2241703-20
2241340-20
2210521-19
2266958-15
3507241-20
2268125-18
2241515-20
2241527-20
2210544-19
2241224-20
2241741-20
PL-749274-19
2210265-19
2210608-19
2241403-20
2241443-20
2241430-20
2210527-19
2210313-19
2247295-17
2241628-20
2267913-18
2241952-20
2210558-19
2242037-20
2210726-19
2242017-20
2242011-20
2210420-19
2247816-17
17894-20
2241725-20
DER-709-16
2241735-20
2268164-18
2210216-19
2241611-20
2241103-20
2241704-20
2210315-19
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BiactaHb

367.550
367.550
366.188
373.924
373.924
367.550
375.143
368.615
373.924
366.188
366.188
366.188
375.143
369.119
373.924
369.174
375.143
372911
373.924
366.188
373.000
373.000
375.143
369.119
373.924
366.188
373.924
369.119
375.143
375.143
375.143
375.143
366.188
367.550
372.911
368.615
366.188
375.143
366.188
369.174
366.188
366.188
373.000
368.615
369.119
373.924
368.615
373.924
366.188
373.924
372911
367.550
373.924
366.188

Mpwnir

10:38:12
10:56:31
10:56:58
11:03:17
11:03:19
11:35:34
11:45:12
11:41:41
11:46:49
11:40:36
11:40:39
11:42:14
11:50:39
11:46:55
11:51:34
11:47:19
11:52:59
11:51:11
11:52:20
11:45:19
11:52:47
11:52:57
11:55:29
11:49:55
11:54:28
11:47:11
11:54:32
11:50:14
11:56:06
11:56:08
11:56:14
11:56:36
11:48:13
11:50:33
11:55:45
11:51:46
11:49:51
11:59:00
11:50:28
11:53:58
11:51:17
11:52:03
12:01:47
11:57:57
11:59:46
12:04:30
12:00:57
12:06:10
11:58:45
12:08:36
12:08:25
12:04:17
12:10:44
12:03:07
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04:38:19
04:56:38
04:57:06
05:03:25
05:03:27
05:35:41
05:45:19
05:41:49
05:46:57
05:40:44
05:40:47
05:42:22
05:50:46
05:46:58
05:51:42
05:47:27
05:53:06
05:51:19
05:52:28
05:45:27
05:52:54
05:53:04
05:55:36
05:49:58
05:54:36
05:47:19
05:54:40
05:50:17
05:56:13
05:56:15
05:56:21
05:56:43
05:48:21
05:50:40
05:55:53
05:51:54
05:49:59
05:59:07
05:50:36
05:54:06
05:51:25
05:52:11
06:01:54
05:58:05
05:59:49
06:04:38
06:01:05
06:06:18
05:58:53
06:08:44
06:08:33
06:04:24
06:10:52
06:03:15

Kny6 bopucnas

1320.62
1239.07
1232.54
1232.38
1232.24
1094.93
1086.37
1078.40
1077.75
1074.70
1074.55
1069.58
1069.49
1063.85
1063.19
1062.52
1062.43
1061.47
1060.88
1060.03
1056.96
1056.46
1054.96
1054.73
1054.50
1054.33
1054.30
1053.77
1053.13
1053.03
1052.74
1051.66
1051.21
1048.15
1047.85
1047.50
1046.30
1044.63
1044.46
1042.57
1042.03
1039.76
1030.67
1029.41
1025.85
1025.48
1020.86
1020.81
1020.35
1014.08
1011.83
1008.65
1008.24
1008.09

ban

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Koed.
(xny6)

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.891 2.084
5.348 6.774
6.239 7.817
7.130 8.338
8.021 8.859
26.738 33.872
30.303 36.998
32,977 44294
33.868 44.815
36.542 46.378
37.433  46.899
41.889 50.547
42.781 51.068
50.802 56.800
51.693 57.322
52.585 57.843
53.476 58.364
54.367 58.885
55.258 59.406
56.150 59.927
63.280 65.138
65.062 66.180
65.954  66.701
66.845 67.223
67.736 67.744
68.627 68.265
69.519 68.786
70.410 69.307
71.301 69.828
72.193 70.349
73.084 70.870
74.866 71.912
76.649 72.955
78.431 73.997
79.323 74.518
80.214 75.039
81.996 76.081
83.779 78.687
84.670 79.208
88.235 81.292
89.127 83.898
91.800 87.024
100.713  95.883
102496  96.925
108.734 101.094
109.626 101.615
115.865 105.263
116.756  105.784
119430 107.348
131.907 119.854
133.690 121.939
135472 124.023
136.364 124.544
137.255 125.065
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Fony6oBop

MenbHukoBuy Al
MenbHukoBuy A.T.

Miynkesny B.A.
Cineupkwi M.,
Cineupkun M.

MenbHukoBuy Al

Pn6'ak |.M.

TeepAoBCbKMiA P.P.

Cineupkwi M.,
Miynkesny B.A.
Miunkesny B.A.
Miuvkesny B.A.
Pun6'ak |.M.
Kyumumaa [.M.
Cineupkuin M.
Topcbkmin |1,
Pnb'sx I.M.
baymketHep b.M.
Cineupkwn M.,
Miunkesny B.A.
Pnb'ak P.M.
Pnb'sk P.M.
Pn6'ak |.M.
Kyumunaa .M.
Cinewpkmin M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
Cineupkwi M.
Kyumumaa [.M.
Pnb'sk I.M.
Pn6'ak |.M.
Pnb'sx I.M.
Pn6'ak |.M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.

MenbHukosuy Al

BaymketHep B.M.

TeepaoBcbkuii P.P.

Miunkesny B.A.
Pn6'ak .M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
Topcbkmin |1,
Miynkesny B.A.
Miunkesny B.A.
Pnb'sk P.M.

TeepAoBCbKMiA P.P.

Kyumumaa [.M.
Cineupkwn M.

TeepgoBcbkuii P.P.

Cineupkwn M.
Miunkesny B.A.
Cineupkwn M.
baymketHep B.M.

MenbHukoBuy Al

Cineupkun M.
Miunkesny B.A.

Kny6

Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopwvcnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

2241434-20
2242035-20
2253457-17
2241624-20
2268115-18
2241414-20
2288913-16
2242015-20
2267316-18
4514894-16
2241341-20
2267369-18
2241520-20
2242003-20
2210509-19
2241742-20
2267154-18
2241351-20
2235299-20

DE-7407-3341-18

2253517-17
2241526-20
2247359-17
2253853-17
2210455-19
2241618-20
2235285-20
2241456-20
2241623-20
2241516-20
2241908-20
2817448-15
2211020-19
2288647-18
2241906-20
2241318-20
17896-20
2210224-19
2289915-16
PL-749278-19
2267953-18
2241634-20
2267284-18
2210523-19
2241911-20
2241547-20
2267610-18
2267644-18
2253626-17
2242012-20
2268171-18
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375.143
366.188
372911
372911
366.188
375.143
372.261
366.188
367.550
368.615
369.174
367.550
373.000
366.188
375.143
373.924
373.924
369.174
373.000
375.143
373.924
373.000
369.174
366.188
373.000
372911
373.000
375.143
372911
373.000
366.188
368.615
372.911
373.000
366.188
369.174
369.119
373.924
368.615
366.188
368.615
372911
369.174
375.143
366.188
373.000
375.143
375.143
373.000
366.188
366.188

12:12:12
12:03:36
12:10:28
12:11:09
12:04:45
12:13:50
12:11:00
12:05:10
12:07:09
12:09:03
12:09:55
12:08:29
12:14:00
12:07:28
12:17:08
12:16:47
12:17:25
12:13:54
12:17:54
12:20:17
12:19:24
12:19:05
12:17:49
12:15:01
12:22:33
12:22:47
12:25:49
12:31:01
12:33:59
12:34:17
12:31:14
12:34:01
12:38:49
12:39:47
12:32:50
12:36:22
12:44:10
12:49:37
12:44:03
12:44:11
12:48:35
13:02:09
13:00:57
13:10:45
13:05:12
13:15:16
13:20:44
13:24:29
13:38:56
13:43:07
13:48:47

06:12:19
06:03:44
06:10:36
06:11:17
06:04:53
06:13:57
06:11:08
06:05:18
06:07:16
06:09:11
06:10:03
06:08:36
06:14:07
06:07:36
06:17:15
06:16:55
06:17:33
06:14:02
06:18:01
06:20:24
06:19:32
06:19:12
06:17:57
06:15:09
06:22:40
06:22:55
06:25:56
06:31:08
06:34:07
06:34:24
06:31:22
06:34:09
06:38:57
06:39:54
06:32:58
06:36:30
06:44:13
06:49:45
06:44:11
06:44:19
06:48:43
07:02:17
07:01:05
07:10:52
07:05:20
07:15:23
07:20:51
07:24:36
07:39:03
07:43:15
07:48:55

1007.59
1006.75
1006.24
1004.38
1003.57
1003.19
1003.04
1002.43
1000.77
998.46
997.63
997.15
997.01
996.16
994.41
992.06
990.40
987.01
986.73
986.18
985.22
983.65
976.78
976.11
974.74
973.87
966.49
959.12
946.19
945.74
935.66
935.22
934.73
932.73
931.85
931.08
913.17
912.57
912.00
905.70
901.88
883.08
876.72
870.67
860.94
856.72
850.95
843.78
812.55
790.48
780.92

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

138.146
139.929
140.820
144.385
145.276
147.059
149.733
150.624
154.189
163.993
164.884
165.775
166.667
167.558
172.014
176.471
179.144
184.492
185.383
187.166
188.057
188.948
197.861
199.643
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

125.586
127.150
127.671
130.797
131.318
132.361
133.924
134.445
137.051
143.304
144.346
144.867
145.388
145.909
148.515
151.641
154.247
158.416
158.937
159.979
162.064
164.148
170.401
171.965
175.091
175.612
182.387
190.724
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Pn6'ak |.M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
baymketHep b.M.
baymketHep B.M.
Miuvkesny B.A.
Pn6'ak |.M.
baymketHep T.M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
MenbHukoBmy Al
TeepaoBcbkuii P.P.
Topcbkmin |1,
MenbHukoBuy A.T.
Pnb'sk P.M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
Pnb'sk I.M.
Cineubkuin M.J1.
Cineupkun M.
Topcbkuin 11,
Pnb'ak P.M.
Pun6'ak |.M.
Cineupkui M.,
Pnb'ak P.M.
Topcbkmin IJ1.
Miuvkesny B.A.
Pnb'sk P.M.
BbaymketHep B.M.
Pnb'sk P.M.
Pn6'sx I.M.
baymketHep b.M.
Pnb6'sak P.M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
TeepAoBCbKMiA P.P.
BaymketHep B.M.
Pnb'sk P.M.
Miunkesny B.A.
Topcbkmin |11,
Kyummnaa [.M.
Cineupkui M.,
TeepAoBCbKMiA P.P.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
TeepaoBcbkuii P.P.
baymketHep b.M.
Topcbkmin |11,
Pun6'ax |.M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
Pnb'sak P.M.
Pn6'ak |.M.
Pnb'sk I.M.
Pnb'sak P.M.
Miuvkesny B.A.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
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bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopwucnas
Bopwncnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas



